
10,6 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 465 Zappe, Johannes SVO LA Germaringen M2594 1 3 7 : 2 7 
2 458 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M2592 2 3 7 : 2 9 
3 461 Böck, Sebastian TG 48 Würzburg M2593 3 3 8 : 1 0 
4 466 Zech, Matthias TV Kaufbeuren M3086 1 3 8 : 1 9 
5 464 Mauler, Florian TSV Mindelheim M2592 4 3 8 : 2 1 
6 457 Sassnik, Michael LC Aichach M4080 1 3 8 : 3 5 
7 459 Höldrich, Bernhard SC Ingenried M4575 1 3 8 : 4 8 
8 474 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3585 1 3 8 : 5 0 
9 460 Kraus, Sebastian SCOTT M2592 5 3 9 : 1 1 

10 473 Rigotti, Roland TSG 08 Roth M4076 2 3 9 : 2 3 
11 469 Tretschok, René SVO LA Germaringen M2099 1 4 0 : 1 3 
12 470 Dörries, Carola SCOTT W2593 1 4 0 : 1 9 
13 467 Rosengart, Jürgen Laufarena Allgäu M4080 3 4 0 : 3 8 
14 471 Lechner, Thomas Team Gifthütte Kaufbeuren M4571 2 4 1 : 0 4 
15 477 Brenner, Steffen TSV Nördlingen M2591 6 4 1 : 2 5 
16 468 Settele, Stefan MIT OCR Germany M3086 2 4 1 : 4 6 
17 472 Paule, Petra Team Sirius Europe W4575 1 4 4 : 2 0 
18 475 Sassnik, Hannah LC Aichach W3086 1 4 4 : 5 6 
19 525 Motz, Christian M6060 1 4 6 : 4 4 
20 476 Zimmermann, Ralph M4079 4 4 6 : 4 6 
21 481 Leitnerq, Bertram M4076 5 4 7 : 0 2 
22 478 Holdenried, Bernd Fotoclub Dirlewang M3582 2 4 7 : 4 3 
23 479 Schmid, Martin M2000 2 4 7 : 5 6 
24 480 Vergroesen, Josien W3088 2 4 8 : 1 4 
25 483 Genender, Peter PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg M4571 3 4 8 : 1 5 
26 484 Sieber, Lars M4079 6 4 9 : 2 4 
27 490 Speer, Peter MBB-SG Augsburg M7049 1 4 9 : 2 8 
28 489 Jannicke, Marie Besenwagenpacemaker W2594 2 5 0 : 1 8 
29 493 Kreuzer, Ingrid W4076 1 5 0 : 2 7 
30 494 Faulhammer, Christiane VfL Kaufering W3582 1 5 1 : 1 0 
31 486 Filser-Dietz, Josef Lauf 10 M5563 1 5 1 : 4 7 
31 502 Zappe, Helmut SVO LA Germaringen M6059 2 5 1 : 4 7 
33 482 Neubig, Dominik run-with-dom.de M3087 3 5 2 : 0 0 
34 499 Schalk, Florian Polizei Mindelheim M3088 4 5 2 : 1 4 
35 496 Hipp, Tanja W4077 2 5 2 : 2 8 
36 485 Dillian, Johannes FC Bad Wörishofen M3089 5 5 2 : 3 0 
37 491 Baumann, Felix Best of Ischinga M2594 7 5 3 : 4 0 
38 492 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 3 5 4 : 3 7 
39 501 Wickland, Yannick M1802 1 5 4 : 4 1 
40 497 Kramer, Maximilian M6060 4 5 4 : 5 6 
41 500 Venus, Ottmar Feuerwehr Kaufbeuren M4571 4 5 6 : 3 2 
41 514 Wolff, Marcus Sportstudio Füssen M4076 7 5 6 : 3 2 
43 516 Broll, Adam M4573 5 5 6 : 5 4 
44 503 Bartenschlager, Anna Running Modus W3090 3 5 7 : 3 2 
45 504 Eberle, Adrien M3581 3 5 7 : 3 6 
46 498 Mattusch, Katrin FC Future-Kids W5067 1 5 7 : 5 9 
47 515 Assemann, Ulrich FC Ebenhofen M4571 6 5 8 : 2 4 
48 511 Rupp, Jürgen M5563 2 5 8 : 2 6 
49 510 Mauler, Claudia TSV Mindelheim W5066 2 5 8 : 3 5 
50 508 Eisenschmid, Claudia W3581 2 5 9 : 0 3 
51 526 Mayer, Ingrid SV Unterrieden W5068 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
52 513 Strauß, Dagmar SG Indersdorf W6060 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
53 521 Blana, Matthias KLC Kaufbeuren M4572 7 1 : 0 0 : 4 7 
54 522 Huber, Stefanie W4077 3 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 
55 518 Betz, Sabine W4573 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
56 523 Wurm, Laura W1604 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 7 
57 527 Mayer, Bernhard SV Unterrieden M2000 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
58 517 Gödrich, Marcus Wertach Tomahawk`s M4077 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 0 
59 524 Delle, Kerstin W4078 4 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
60 505 Lass, Jürgen FC Future-Kids M5561 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 512 Schmid, Wal M6060 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 4 
62 507 Boschetto, Marlies Crazy ICE Frogs W4574 3 1 : 1 2 : 4 5 
63 519 Müller, Gerhard M5561 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 
63 520 Müller, Silke SG Stern Stuttgart W3089 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 

10,6 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 465 Zappe, Johannes SVO LA Germaringen M2594 1 3 7 : 2 7 
2 458 Dietrich, Andreas TSV Bad Wörishofen M2592 2 3 7 : 2 9 
3 461 Böck, Sebastian TG 48 Würzburg M2593 3 3 8 : 1 0 
4 466 Zech, Matthias TV Kaufbeuren M3086 1 3 8 : 1 9 
5 464 Mauler, Florian TSV Mindelheim M2592 4 3 8 : 2 1 
6 457 Sassnik, Michael LC Aichach M4080 1 3 8 : 3 5 
7 459 Höldrich, Bernhard SC Ingenried M4575 1 3 8 : 4 8 
8 474 Saitner, Martin The Walking Mad M3585 1 3 8 : 5 0 
9 460 Kraus, Sebastian SCOTT M2592 5 3 9 : 1 1 

10 473 Rigotti, Roland TSG 08 Roth M4076 2 3 9 : 2 3 
11 469 Tretschok, René SVO LA Germaringen M2099 1 4 0 : 1 3 
12 467 Rosengart, Jürgen Laufarena Allgäu M4080 3 4 0 : 3 8 
13 471 Lechner, Thomas Team Gifthütte Kaufbeuren M4571 2 4 1 : 0 4 
14 477 Brenner, Steffen TSV Nördlingen M2591 6 4 1 : 2 5 
15 468 Settele, Stefan MIT OCR Germany M3086 2 4 1 : 4 6 
16 525 Motz, Christian M6060 1 4 6 : 4 4 
17 476 Zimmermann, Ralph M4079 4 4 6 : 4 6 
18 481 Leitnerq, Bertram M4076 5 4 7 : 0 2 
19 478 Holdenried, Bernd Fotoclub Dirlewang M3582 2 4 7 : 4 3 
20 479 Schmid, Martin M2000 2 4 7 : 5 6 
21 483 Genender, Peter PHV Krefeld-Wallenburg M4571 3 4 8 : 1 5 
22 484 Sieber, Lars M4079 6 4 9 : 2 4 
23 490 Speer, Peter MBB-SG Augsburg M7049 1 4 9 : 2 8 
24 486 Filser-Dietz, Josef Lauf 10 M5563 1 5 1 : 4 7 
24 502 Zappe, Helmut SVO LA Germaringen M6059 2 5 1 : 4 7 
26 482 Neubig, Dominik run-with-dom.de M3087 3 5 2 : 0 0 
27 499 Schalk, Florian Polizei Mindelheim M3088 4 5 2 : 1 4 
28 485 Dillian, Johannes FC Bad Wörishofen M3089 5 5 2 : 3 0 
29 491 Baumann, Felix Best of Ischinga M2594 7 5 3 : 4 0 
30 492 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 3 5 4 : 3 7 
31 501 Wickland, Yannick M1802 1 5 4 : 4 1 
32 497 Kramer, Maximilian M6060 4 5 4 : 5 6 
33 500 Venus, Ottmar Feuerwehr Kaufbeuren M4571 4 5 6 : 3 2 
33 514 Wolff, Marcus Sportstudio Füssen M4076 7 5 6 : 3 2 
35 516 Broll, Adam M4573 5 5 6 : 5 4 
36 504 Eberle, Adrien M3581 3 5 7 : 3 6 
37 515 Assemann, Ulrich FC Ebenhofen M4571 6 5 8 : 2 4 
38 511 Rupp, Jürgen M5563 2 5 8 : 2 6 
39 521 Blana, Matthias KLC Kaufbeuren M4572 7 1 : 0 0 : 4 7 
40 527 Mayer, Bernhard SV Unterrieden M2000 3 1 : 0 3 : 0 7 
41 517 Gödrich, Marcus Wertach Tomahawk`s M4077 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 0 
42 505 Lass, Jürgen FC Future-Kids M5561 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 4 
43 512 Schmid, Wal M6060 5 1 : 0 4 : 4 4 
44 519 Müller, Gerhard M5561 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  14.08.2020

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 470 Dörries, Carola SCOTT W2593 1 4 0 : 1 9 
2 472 Paule, Petra Team Sirius Europe W4575 1 4 4 : 2 0 
3 475 Sassnik, Hannah LC Aichach W3086 1 4 4 : 5 6 
4 480 Vergroesen, Josien W3088 2 4 8 : 1 4 
5 489 Jannicke, Marie Besenwagenpacemaker W2594 2 5 0 : 1 8 
6 493 Kreuzer, Ingrid W4076 1 5 0 : 2 7 
7 494 Faulhammer, Christiane VfL Kaufering W3582 1 5 1 : 1 0 
8 496 Hipp, Tanja W4077 2 5 2 : 2 8 
9 503 Bartenschlager, Anna Running Modus W3090 3 5 7 : 3 2 

10 498 Mattusch, Katrin FC Future-Kids W5067 1 5 7 : 5 9 
11 510 Mauler, Claudia TSV Mindelheim W5066 2 5 8 : 3 5 
12 508 Eisenschmid, Claudia W3581 2 5 9 : 0 3 
13 526 Mayer, Ingrid SV Unterrieden W5068 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 
14 513 Strauß, Dagmar SG Indersdorf W6060 1 1 : 0 0 : 2 8 
15 522 Huber, Stefanie W4077 3 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 
16 518 Betz, Sabine W4573 2 1 : 0 1 : 1 5 
17 523 Wurm, Laura W1604 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 7 
18 524 Delle, Kerstin W4078 4 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
19 507 Boschetto, Marlies Crazy ICE Frogs W4574 3 1 : 1 2 : 4 5 
20 520 Müller, Silke SG Stern Stuttgart W3089 4 1 : 1 5 : 4 8 
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6. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


